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Two If By Sea Outdoor Wall Sconce
By Modern Forms

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 870 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/15W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.5"W x 11.875"H x 5.81"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

The Two If By Sea Outdoor Wall Sconce features
aluminum hardware with clear hammered
seeded glass for a soft glow on all sides of this
geometric wall sconce. Down light illumination.

Shown in black / clear

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=833767
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